1
agg. 12/2022
Description
   General Feature
    Feature:
19’’ Compatibility, IP20 protection degree in according to EN 60529.
Material: 10/10 Steel - Finish Surface Powder Coating, Color RAL9005 (Black)
Pre-Punched and Plastic Cable Entries, Barrel Lock System

agg. 12/2022
Exploded diagram
COMPONENT LIST
1 Top Chassis 9 Side Panel
2 Breakable Cable Entry 10 Bottom Chassis
3 Wall Mount Part 11 Front Door Barrel Locking System
4 Rear Door 12 Glass Front Door
5 Rear 19’’ Device Mounting Rail, fixed. 13 Front Door
6 Rear Plastic Cable Entry cover hole 14 Side Panel
7 Front 19’’ Device Mounting Rail, adjustable 15 Ventilation slots
8 Side Panel Plastic Lock
Ordering Information code:
FLAT PACK VERSION
OC-RKW-564500-06UM  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x450x337 (6U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RKW-564500-09UM  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x450x472 (9U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RKW-564500-12UM  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x450x607 (12U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RKW-564500-15UM  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x450x740 (15U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RKW-566000-12UM  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x600x607 (12U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RKW-566000-15UM  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x600x740 (15U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RKW-566000-20UM  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x600x961 (20U) - Black - Flat Pack
MOUNTED VERSION
OC-RKW-564500-06M  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x450x337 (6U) - Black
OC-RKW-564500-09M  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x450x472 (9U) - Black
OC-RKW-564500-12M  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x450x607 (12U) - Black
OC-RKW-564500-15M  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x450x740 (15U) - Black
OC-RKW-566000-12M  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x600x607 (12U) - Black
OC-RKW-566000-15M  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x600x740 (15U) - Black
OC-RKW-566000-20M  ORCA - Wall Cabinet, 540x600x961 (20U) - Black